



2026:DHC:5385

\$~56

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RC.REV. 235/2024 & CM APPL. 50927/2024**

BRIJ MOHAN BATTAPetitioner

Through: **Mr. Siddharth Singh, Advocate**

versus

TARA CHAND GARG & ANR.Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN

ORDER

% **03.09.2024**

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 23.09.2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

SEPTEMBER 03, 2024

N