



2024-08-14 12:09:20

\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RC.REV. 235/2024, CM APPL. 64052/2024**

BRIJ MOHAN BATTA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Nitin Batra, Advocate.

versus

TARA CHAND GARG & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

07.08.2025

No time left.

Re-notify on 13th November 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

AUGUST 7, 2025

V.Rawat